AUDIO/DVD

1.

2.
3.

4.
5,
6.

(DVD) Emmet Otters Jug-Band
Christmas

(DVD) A Charlie Brown Christmas
(DVD) Beauty and the Beast - The
Enchanted Christmas

(DVD) American Underdog

(DVD) Death at a Funeral

(DVD) The Last Mimzy

Large Print

1.
2.
3.

Howzell - Fog and Fury
Lynch - A Family Matter
Macomber - A Ferry Merry
Christmas (Holiday)

MYSTERY

1.
2.
3.

Child - Exit Strategy
Louise - The Black Wolf
Reichs - Evil Bones

WESTERN

FICTI
1.
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Steele - The Portrait

Baldacci - Nash Falls
Freeman - Go With Me
Schubert - Lila & Theron

North - Bog Queen

Roberts - The Seven Rings
Cauldwell - These Days
McCauley - Doherty’s War and
Against the Ropes

McCauley -The Wandering Man

HOLIDAY

1.
2.
3.

Cousins - Christmas Gift
Montgomery - Christmas with Anne
(NF) Jackman - Christmas
Miscellany

NON-FICTION

1.

2
3.
4.
5

DeWar - A CEO for All Seasons
Fain - Delivering the WOW
Sanders - Fight Oligarchy
Cordalis - The Water Remembers
Giuffre - Nobody’s Girl

JUVENILE

Fiction
1.

2.
3.

e
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9.

Higgins - Good Dog #16 The Snow
Show

Daywalt - Goodnight, Crayons
Tatsukawa - Otter Carries On
Manley - Grace Builds an <Almost
Perfect> Dog

Beaton - Shark Girl

Simler - The Ocean at Night
Ramey - Inex & Alex

Braun - Forest School: The Moonlit
Campout

Sutherland - Wings of Fire:
Darkstalker

10. Baretz - You Would Be Surprised

Non-Fiction



